29" Annual North West River Beach Festival
Saturday Entertainment Schedule
JULY 26, 2014

10:30
11:15
11:30
12:00
1:00
1:20
2:00

2:30
3:15
3:10
3:45

4:05
4:10
5:00
6:00
6:15
6:45
7:55
8:15
8:50
9:05
9:45
10:15
10:30
11:00

Jim Sheppard
Mikayla and Sabrina
Rolling Thunder

Chris Westfall - Magician

Mckenzie and The Doughboys ‘ I
Percy Cutler \\ n a CO r

energy
29" Opening Ceremonies Presentations of Pat Connor’s Memorial Volunteer
Award, Josie Michelin Memorial Scholarship, 2014 Festival Matron, Government Dignitaries

Kirk Lethbridge PROVINCIAL AIRLINES =

Brothers on the River

INNU
4

AIRLINES

Women's "Race to the Rapids" Canoe Race - Start

Danielle Spearing

Richard Neville
Guy'’s “"Race To The Rapids” Canoe Race -Start
MERCHANDISE AUCTION

Drum Dancers

Lloyd Goudie ‘Q;‘: :
(4,
Sherman Downey and the Ambiguous Case N U NATS|AVUT

avamanga - Government

Ondreya Beals

High Tide

Vince Fiddler (Native Dance)
Jacinda Beals Band
Nitatshun

Woodward Group of Companies

Sundogs

Fireworks

adrord

energy to change the world

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Interac machine at BFC Souvenir Booth.

A big thank you to all volunteer organizers, helpers and especially the musicians! A million “thanks”!

Volunteer festivals like ours run on your continued dedication and contributions!

Win a trip for 2 on Provincial Airlines anywhere they fly. Tickets $5 each
Major sponsors: Iliget Community Partnerships of NW River, PAL/Innu Mikun, Town of
NWR/Lab Heritage Society, Nalcor, Astaldi, Academy Canada, Big Land FM.

The 29" North West River Beach Festival is reaching out to the world with a simultaneous stereo FM radio

broadcast (92.5 FM in North West River and 95.1 in HV-GB) and through webcast.

|www.nwrbeachfestival.com| www.ryakuga.ca




29" Annual North West River Beach Festival
Sunday Entertainment Schedule
JULY 27" 2014

10:00 Jim Sheppard

10:40 Anonymous

11:40 Crazee Hat Contest — Create your most outrageous hat
12:00 Chris Westfall - Magician

1:00 Selby Mesher

1:30 Cathy and Aidan

1:30 Motorcycle “"Show and Shine”

1:50 Music and Friends

2:00 Sandsculpting Contest registration begins at the Beach
2:25 The Mitchells

2:50 Shirley Montague == ASTALDI

3:15 Nitatshun |
3:50 Jock Campbell M

4:10 Caylie Hopkins i)

4:30 Peter Hamel and Friends !\‘ U NA:TQSiAVUT
4:30 Sandsculpting Judging begins Temanes covernment
5:00 HANDICRAFT AUCTION - Sandsculpting winners announced

6:00 Drum Dancers

6:15 Sherman Downey and the Ambiguous Case

7:20 Jacinda Beals Band

8:20 Greg and The Lost Berry Pickers

9:15 Rolling Thunder

9:30 Vince Fiddler (Native Dance) il G
9:45 Sundogs a ro ra
10:30 Fireworks .

energy to change the world

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Interac machine at BFC Souvenir Booth.
A big thank you to all volunteer organizers, helpers and especially the musicians! A million “thanks"!
Volunteer festivals like ours run on your continued dedication and contributions!

Win a trip for 2 on Provincial Airlines anywhere they fly. Tickets $5 each
Major sponsors: Iliget Community Partnerships of NW River, PAL/Innu Mikun, Town of
NWR/Lab Heritage Society, Nalcor, Astaldi, Academy Canada, Big Land FM.

The 29" North West River Beach Festival is reaching out to the world with a simultaneous stereo FM radio
broadcast (92.5 FM in North West River and 95.1 in HV-GB) and through webcast.

|www.nwrbeachfestival.com| www.ryakuga.ca




