29th Annual North West River Beach Festival Saturday Entertainment Schedule JULY 26th, 2014

	,	
10:30	Jim Sheppard	ILIGHT
11:15	Mikayla and Sabrina	
11:30	Rolling Thunder	PATTER OF THE PA
12:00	Chris Westfall - Magician	CEST RIVE
1:00	Mckenzie and The Doughboys	a) poleor
1:20	Percy Cutler	Malcol
2:00	29th Opening Ceremonies Presentations of Pat Connor's Award, Josie Michelin Memorial Scholarship, 2014 Festival	
2:30	Kirk Lethbridge	PROVINCIAL AIRLINES
3:15	Brothers on the River	PAI Mikun
3:10	Women's "Race to the Rapids" Canoe Race - Start	AIRLINES
3:45	Danielle Spearing	ASTALDI
4:05	Richard Neville	
4:10	Guy's "Race To The Rapids" Canoe Race -Start	Conside
5:00	MERCHANDISE AUCTION	Academy Canae
6:00	Drum Dancers	
6:15	Lloyd Goudie	
6:45	Sherman Downey and the Ambiguous Case	NUNATSIAVUT
7:55	Ondreya Beals	kavamanga Government
8:15	High Tide	TABRADOR'S FM
8:50	Vince Fiddler (Native Dance)	
9:05	Jacinda Beals Band	
9:45	Nitatshun	
10:15	Sundogs	Woodward Group of Companies
10:30	Fireworks	allegra
11:00	Mathew	aurora

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

energy to change the world

Interac machine at BFC Souvenir Booth.

A big thank you to all volunteer organizers, helpers and especially the musicians! A million "thanks"! Volunteer festivals like ours run on your continued dedication and contributions!

Win a trip for 2 on Provincial Airlines anywhere they fly. Tickets \$5 each
Major sponsors: Iliget Community Partnerships of NW River, PAL/Innu Mikun, Town of
NWR/Lab Heritage Society, Nalcor, Astaldi, Academy Canada, Big Land FM.

The 29th North West River Beach Festival is reaching out to the world with a simultaneous stereo FM radio broadcast (92.5 FM in North West River and 95.1 in HV-GB) and through webcast.

www.nwrbeachfestival.com www.ryakuga.ca

29th Annual North West River Beach Festival Sunday Entertainment Schedule JULY 27th, 2014

10:00	Jim Sheppard	IL IGET	
10:40	Anonymous	NO TO SE	
11:40	Crazee Hat Contest – Create your most outrageous hat		
12:00	Chris Westfall - Magician	1) policor	
1:00	Selby Mesher	VIIIICUI energy	
1:30	Cathy and Aidan	PROVINCIAL AIRLINES	
1:30	Motorcycle "Show and Shine"	PAL Mikus	
1:50	Music and Friends	AIRL	
2:00	Sandsculpting Contest registration begins at the Beach		
2:25	The Mitchells	ASTALDI	
2:50	Shirley Montague		
3:15	Nitatshun	demy Canada	
3:50	Jock Campbell		
4:10	Caylie Hopkins		
4:30	Peter Hamel and Friends	ΝΙΙΝΔΤΟΙΔΥΙΙΤ	
4:30	Sandsculpting Judging begins	kavamanga Government	
5:00	HANDICRAFT AUCTION - Sandsculpting winners announced		
6:00	Drum Dancers	BIG LAND LABRADOR'S FM	
6:15	Sherman Downey and the Ambiguous Case		
7:20	Jacinda Beals Band		
8:20	Greg and The Lost Berry Pickers	Woodward Group of Companies	
9:15	Rolling Thunder		
9:30	Vince Fiddler (Native Dance)		
9:45	Sundogs	aurora	
10:30	Fireworks	energy to change the world	

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Interac machine at BFC Souvenir Booth.

A big thank you to all volunteer organizers, helpers and especially the musicians! A million "thanks"!

Volunteer festivals like ours run on your continued dedication and contributions!

Win a trip for 2 on Provincial Airlines anywhere they fly. Tickets \$5 each

Major sponsors: Iliget Community Partnerships of NW River, PAL/Innu Mikun, Town of NWR/Lab Heritage Society, Nalcor, Astaldi, Academy Canada, Big Land FM.

The 29th North West River Beach Festival is reaching out to the world with a simultaneous stereo FM radio broadcast (92.5 FM in North West River and 95.1 in HV-GB) and through webcast.

www.nwrbeachfestival.com www.ryakuga.ca